

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-DDP-0013	3 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Planning Cas	e	Status:	New Business	
File created:	5/16/2023		In control:	Development Review Committee	
On agenda:	5/24/2023		Final action:		
Title:	Request:Detailed District Development Plan with Binding ElementsProject Name:Jefferson Green Child Care CenterLocation:Parcel ID 064203250000Owner:LDG Development LLCApplicant:LDG Development LLCRepresentative:Heritage EngineeringJurisdiction:Louisville MetroCouncil District:24 - Madonna FloodCase Manager:Dante St. Germain, AICP, Planner II				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 13ZONE1002_APPROVEDPLAN_12.05.13.PDF, 2. 23-DDP-0013_applicant_justification.pdf, 3. 23-DDP-0013_ArmyPermit_031423.pdf, 4. 23-DDP-0013_DRC Staff Report_052423.pdf, 5. 23-DDP-0013_Elevations_031323.pdf, 6. 23-DDP-0013_Plan_050323.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action B	У	Act	ion	Result
Request:		Dotailed Distri			
Project Name:				nt Plan with Binding Elements	
		Jefferson Gree		C C	
Location:			en Child Care	C C	
Location: Owner:		Jefferson Gree	en Child Care 203250000	C C	
		Jefferson Gree Parcel ID 0642	en Child Care 203250000 nent LLC	C C	
Owner:		Jefferson Gree Parcel ID 0642 LDG Developn	en Child Care 203250000 nent LLC nent LLC	C C	
Owner: Applicant:		Jefferson Gree Parcel ID 0642 LDG Developn LDG Developn	en Child Care 203250000 nent LLC nent LLC neering	C C	
Owner: Applicant: Representative	e:	Jefferson Gree Parcel ID 0642 LDG Developn LDG Developn Heritage Engir	en Child Care 203250000 nent LLC nent LLC neering o	C C	
Owner: Applicant: Representative Jurisdiction:	e: t:	Jefferson Gree Parcel ID 0642 LDG Developn LDG Developn Heritage Engir Louisville Metr	en Child Care 203250000 nent LLC nent LLC neering o Flood	Center	